1/2" x 6" Speed Feed Wood Bit | Milwaukee Tool

Item/Cat #
48-13-5560

48-13-5620
48-13-5680
48-13-5750
48-13-5810
48-13-5870
48-13-5930
48-13-6000
48-13-6010
48-13-6120
48-13-6250
48-13-6370
48-13-6500
48-13-0373
48-13-0503
48-13-0623
48-13-0683
48-13-0753
48-13-0813
48-13-0873
48-13-0933
48-13-1003
48-13-1063
48-13-1123
48-13-1253
48-13-1373
48-13-1503
48-13-0700
48-13-0725
48-13-0750
48-13-0870
48-13-1000

Style

Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Spur Auger
Spur Auger
Spur Auger
Spur Auger
Spur Auger

Diameter
9/16"

5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
13/16"
7/8"
15/16"
1"
1-1/16"
1-1/8"
1-1/4"
1-3/8"
1-1/2"
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
13/16"
7/8"
15/16"
1"
1-1/16"
1-1/8"
1-1/4"
1-3/8"
1-1/2"
172"
5/8"
3/4"
7/8"
1"

Length
18"

18"
18"
18"
18"
18"
18"
18"
18"
18"
18"
18"
18"

o
-
o
o

&
&
&
&
&
-
&
-
6-1/2"
6-1/2"
6-1/2"
6-1/2"
6-1/2"

http://www.milwaukeetool.com/accessories/drilling/48-13-0048

Shank
7/16" Hex

7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
5/16" Hex
5/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
5/16"

7/16"

7/16"

7/16"

7/16"

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

Page 2 of 3

1/27/2014



