Item/Cat #	Style	Diameter	Length	Shank	1 age 2 01
48-13-5560	Ship Auger	9/16"	18"	7/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-5620	Ship Auger	5/8"	18"	7/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-5680	Ship Auger	11/16"	18"	7/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-5750	Ship Auger	3/4"	18"	7/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-5810	Ship Auger	13/16"	18"	7/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-5870	Ship Auger	7/8"	18"	7/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-5930	Ship Auger	15/16"	18"	7/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-6000	Ship Auger	1"	18"	7/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-6010	Ship Auger	1-1/16"	18"	7/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-6120	Ship Auger	1-1/8"	18"	7/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-6250	Ship Auger	1-1/4"	18"	7/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-6370	Ship Auger	1-3/8"	18"	7/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-6500	Ship Auger	1-1/2"	18"	7/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-0373	Ship Auger	3/8"	6"	5/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-0503	Ship Auger	1/2"	6"	5/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-0623	Ship Auger	5/8"	6"	7/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-0683	Ship Auger	11/16"	6"	7/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-0753	Ship Auger	3/4"	6"	7/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-0813	Ship Auger	13/16"	6"	7/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-0873	Ship Auger	7/8"	6"	7/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-0933	Ship Auger	15/16"	6"	7/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-1003	Ship Auger	1"	6"	7/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-1063	Ship Auger	1-1/16"	6"	7/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-1123	Ship Auger	1-1/8"	6"	7/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-1253	Ship Auger	1-1/4"	6"	7/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-1373	Ship Auger	1-3/8"	6"	7/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-1503	Ship Auger	1-1/2"	6"	7/16" Hex	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-0700	Spur Auger	1/2"	6-1/2"	5/16"	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-0725	Spur Auger	5/8"	6-1/2"	7/16"	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-0750	Spur Auger	3/4"	6-1/2"	7/16"	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-0870	Spur Auger	7/8"	6-1/2"	7/16"	FIND RETAILERS
48-13-1000	Spur Auger	1"	6-1/2"	7/16"	FIND RETAILERS